RECEIVED FOR FILING
East Haven
DATE 01/16/2024 TIME 11:26 am
TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE
EAST HAVEN, CONN

Lisa Balter
TOWN CLERK

## TOWN OF EAST HAVEN PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION

## NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

The East Haven Planning and Zoning Commission hereby gives notice that the Special Meeting scheduled for Tuesday, January 16, 2024 at the East Haven High School has been cancelled. The meeting has been rescheduled to Wednesday, January 24, 2024 at the East Haven Senior Center.

Joeph Budrow Planning and Zoning Administrator